
Viljandimaa D-klassi meistrivõistlused 
15.02.2017, Viljandi, Paalalinna viilhall 

 

P 50m jooks 
1 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 VKK 7,4 7,3 
2 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 7,8 7,5 
3 Sander Šinkartšuk 5.11.2006 VKK 7,9 7,9 
4 Tauri Tafenau 27.07.2006 Tarvastu 8,1 8,2 
5 Robin Murulaid 11.12.2007 VPK 8,3 8,0 
6 Markus Mitt 9.12.2006 VJK 8,2 8,1 
7 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 8,2 8,2 
8 Kristopher Kregor Kuulmata 13.11.2006 VKK 8,3 8,4 
9 Martti Põder 1.11.2006 VJK 8,3 9,1 
10 Kenneth Salme 1.02.2007 Paistu 8,4 
10 Andro Sõmmer 4.02.2006 AKG 8,4 
10 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 8,4 
13 Jarmo Resen 28.06.2006 Tarvastu 8,5 
13 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 30.05.2007 AKG 8,5 
13 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 8,5 
13 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 8,5 
17 Kermo Tiidu 26.05.2006 AKG 8,7 
18 Uku Kruuse  23.05.2007 AKG 8,8 
18 Rivo Allso 25.08.2006 AKG 8,8 
20 Petrik Rähn 10.06.2007 Tarvastu 8,9 
20 Martin Mitt 29.08.2008 VJK 8,9 
20 Andri Ailo Hantson 8.08.2007 Heimtali 8,9 
23 Sven Miko Jürgens 6.04.2007 VJK 9,0 
24 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 9,1 
24 Maksim Zubkov 27.08.2008 VPK 9,1 
26 Harry Norman 1804.2007 VPK 9,2 
26 Bert Pärnakivi 4.01.2008 VPK 9,2 
26 Reio Romeo Lepik 9.03.2008 VPK 9,2 
29 Sten Sarv 7.10.2007 Heimtali 9,9 
29 Herki Allikas 20.08.2007 VPK 9,9 
31 Karl-Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 10,0 
32 Sander Virit 3.04.2006 AKG 10,3 
v.a Tanel Rehemaa  AKG 8,8 
 

P 150m jooks 
1 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 25,6 
2 Sander Šinkartšuk 5.11.2006 VKK 26,2 
3 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 26,3 
4 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 26,6 
5 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 26,8 
6 Markus Mitt 9.12.2006 VJK 26,9 
6 Kermo Tiidu 26.05.2006 AKG 26,9 
8 Robin Murulaid 11.12.2007 VPK 27,1 
9 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 30.05.2007 AKG 27,7 
10 Tauri Tafenau 27.07.2006 Tarvastu 28,1 
11 Sven Miko Jürgens 6.04.2007 VJK 28,2 
12 Petrik Rähn 10.06.2007 Tarvastu 28,4 
13 Reio Romeo Lepik 9.03.2008 VPK 28,6 
14 Uku Kruuse  23.05.2007 AKG 28,8 
15 Kenneth Salme 1.02.2007 Paistu 29,3 
16 Jarmo Resen 28.06.2006 Tarvastu 29,5 
17 Bert Pärnakivi 4.01.2008 VPK 29,6 
18 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 29,9 
19 Martti Põder 1.11.2006 VJK 30,6 
20 Andri Ailo Hantson 8.08.2007 Heimtali 31,0 
21 Maksim Zubkov 27.08.2008 VPK 31,4 
22 Herki Allikas 20.08.2007 VPK 31,6 
23 Martin Mitt 29.08.2008 VJK 32,0 
24 Harry Norman 1804.2007 VPK 34,0 
25 Sten Sarv 7.10.2007 Heimtali 34,3 



 
P kõrgushüpe 
1 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 1.20 
2 Andri Ailo Hantson 8.08.2007 Heimtali 1.15 
3 Andro Sõmmer 4.02.2006 AKG 1.10 
4 Sven Miko Jürgens 6.04.2007 VJK 1.10 
5 Rivo Allso 25.08.2006 AKG 1.05 
6 Kristopher Kregor Kuulmata 13.11.2006 VKK 1.05 
7 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 30.05.2007 AKG 1.00 
8 Kermo Tiidu 26.05.2006 AKG 1.00 
8 Karl-Mattias Kuusk 17.09.2006 AKG 1.00 
10 Uku Kruuse  23.05.2007 AKG 0.90 
11 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 0.85 
12 Sten Sarv 7.10.2007 Heimtali 0.85 
13 Maksim Zubkov 27.08.2008 VPK 0.80 
v.a  Tanel Rehemaa 6.07.2005 AKG 1.10 
 
P kaugushüpe 
1 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 VKK 4.00 
2 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 3.89 
3 Gregor Kiriland 18.03.2008 Tarvastu 3.76 
4 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 3.71 
5 Markus Mitt 9.12.2006 VJK 3.60 
6 Andro Sõmmer 4.02.2006 AKG 3.54 
7 Robin Murulaid 11.12.2007 VPK 3.47 
8 Sandor Järvsoo 22.12.2006 SJK 3.38 
9 Sven Miko Jürgens 6.04.2007 VJK 3.33 
10 Rivo Allso 25.08.2006 AKG 3.26 
11 Petrik Rähn 10.06.2007 Tarvastu 3.24 
12 Jarmo Resen 28.06.2006 Tarvastu 3.11 3.08 
13 Bert Pärnakivi 4.01.2008 VPK 3.11 3.07 
14 Timo Tjorven Teesalu 30.05.2007 AKG 3.10 
15 Martti Põder 1.11.2006 VJK 3.08 3.03 
16 Kristopher Kregor Kuulmata 13.11.2006 VKK 3.08 3.00 
17 Herki Allikas 20.08.2007 VPK 3.04 
18 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 2.98 2.94 
19 Kenneth Salme 1.02.2007 Paistu 2.98 2.87 
20 Andri Ailo Hantson 8.08.2007 Heimtali 2.96 
21 Tauri Tafenau 27.07.2006 Tarvastu 2.95 
22 Martin Mitt 29.08.2008 VJK 2.84 
23 Uku Kruuse  23.05.2007 AKG 2.73 
24 Maksim Zubkov 27.08.2008 VPK 2.64 
25 Neiro Pähn 27.01.2009 Heimtali 2.60 
26 Sten Sarv 7.10.2007 Heimtali 2.54 
27 Harry Norman 1804.2007 VPK 2.48 
v.a Tanel Rehemaa  AKG 3.12 
v.a Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 3.33 
 
T 50m jooks 
1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 8,3 8,2 
2 Andra-Liisa Reimaa 7.02.2006 Tarvastu 8,4 8,3 
3 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 8,2 8,3 
4 Hannah Lya von Schvanenflügel 3.11.2006 Waldorf 8,4 8,4 
5 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 8,5 8,5 
6 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 8,7 8,6 
7 Marietta Melani Müllar 4.07.2006 SJK 9,0 8,7 
8 Kristiina Pihlap 2.07.2007 AKG 9,0 8,7 
9 Kendra Aidla 18.11.2007 VKK 8,7 8,8 
10 Marinel Markus 12.09.2006 Tarvastu 8,8 9,4 
11 Britta Põrk 24.09.2008 Paistu 9,1 
11 Carmen Kilk 20.05.2008 VKK 9,1 
11 Evelyn Timofejev 24.01.2007 SJK 9,1 
11 Andra Palumaa 6.12.2006 Tarvastu 9,1 



15 Kristina Pihlap 2.07.2007 AKG 9,2 
15 Kelly Laaneman 15.08.2009 VPK 9,2 
17 Liisa Mäesalu 4.07.2007 AKG 9,3 
17 Kertu Tooming 5.09.2007 Heimtali 9,3 
19 Kaisa Riin Kingo 29.01.2006 VKK 9,5 
19 Marii Tammemäe 13.01.2007 Waldorf 9,5 
21 Mirel Missik 11.01.2007 VKK 9,8 
22 Berit Asejev 8.12.2007 VPK 10,8 
 
T 150m jooks 
1 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 27,6 
2 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 27,8 
3 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 28,1 
4 Marietta Melani Müllar 4.07.2006 SJK 28,6 
5 Andra-Liisa Reimaa 7.02.2006 Tarvastu 28,7 
6 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 29,1 
7 Hannah Lya von Schvanenflügel 3.11.2006 Waldorf 29,2 
8 Kristiina Pihlap 2.07.2007 AKG 29,5 
8 Carmen Kilk 20.05.2008 VKK 29,5 
10 Kendra Aidla 18.11.2007 VKK 29,6 
10 Marinel Markus 12.09.2006 Tarvastu 29,6 
12 Kristina Pihlap 2.07.2007 AKG 29,8 
13 Liisa Oras 23.03.2009 VJK 30,0 
14 Kertu Tooming 5.09.2007 Heimtali 30,4 
14 Britta Põrk 24.09.2008 Paistu 30,4 
16 Evelyn Timofejev 24.01.2007 SJK 30,7 
16 Andra Palumaa 6.12.2006 Tarvastu 30,7 
18 Liisa Mäesalu 4.07.2007 AKG 30,9 
18 Kelly Laaneman 15.08.2009 VPK 30,9 
20 Kaisa Riin Kingo 29.01.2006 VKK 31,1 
21 Marii Tammemäe 13.01.2007 Waldorf 31,2 
22 Mirel Missik 11.01.2007 VKK 32,0 
23 Berit Asejev 8.12.2007 VPK 36,3 
 
T kõrgushüpe 
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 1.35 
2 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 1.15 
3 Kertu Tooming 5.09.2007 Heimtali 1.00 
 
T kaugushüpe 
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 3.79 
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 3.64 
3 Martha-Maria Hänilene 26.04.2007 VJK 3.42 
4 Hannah Lya von Schvanenflügel 3.11.2006 Waldorf 3.30 
5 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 3.25 
6 Andra-Liisa Reimaa 7.02.2006 Tarvastu 3.17 
7 Kristiina Pihlap 2.07.2007 AKG 3.11 
8 Marii Tammemäe 13.01.2007 Waldorf 3.04 
9 Kertu Tooming 5.09.2007 Heimtali 2.97 
10 Marietta Melani Müllar 4.07.2006 SJK 2.92 2.84 
11 Evelyn Timofejev 24.01.2007 SJK 2.92 2.82 
12 Britta Põrk 24.09.2008 Paistu 2.89 
13 Kendra Aidla 18.11.2007 VKK 2.83 
14 Kaisa Riin Kingo 29.01.2006 VKK 2.82 
15 Marinel Markus 12.09.2006 Tarvastu 2.80 
16 Mirel Missik 11.01.2007 VKK 2.68 2.67 
17 Andra Palumaa 6.12.2006 Tarvastu 2.68 2.48 
18 Liisa Mäesalu 4.07.2007 AKG 2.65 
19 Kristina Pihlap 2.07.2007 AKG 2.64 
20 Kelly Laaneman 15.08.2009 VPK 2.58 
21 Carmen Kilk 20.05.2008 VKK 2.44 
22 Berit Asejev 8.12.2007 VPK 2.37 
23 Liisa Oras 23.03.2009 VJK 2.35 


